
Day 1
Tuesday, Aug 5

Day 2
Wednesday. Aug 6

Day3
Thursday, Aug 7

Day 4
Friday, Aug. 8

Day 5
Saturday, Aug.  9

Morning Arrive at Rio de Janeiro at 8:00 

Transfer to hotel

Lunch 

Check in at hotel 

Professional Training Session #1

at Fluminense FC,

Visit Sugar Loaf 

Lunch at Monte Libano Club in 
the Lagoon area 

Beach/Futvolley Training Session 
near the hotel

Afternoon/
Evening

Flight to Brazil 

Free to explore the beach
Training Session at Zico Training 

Center with NCE Coaches

Lunch at Fluminense

Game #1

Vs Flumunense FC

Game #2

Vs Madureira EC

Visit 
Christ the Redeemer 
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Day 6
Sunday, Aug. 10

Day 7
Monday, Aug. 11

Day 8
Tuesday, Aug 12

Day 9
Wednesday, Aug. 14

Day 11
Thursday, Aug. 15

Morning Futsal  t Clube Monte 
Libano witj donations

Lunch  at club Monte 
Libano

]

Visit Vasco Museum 

Lunch at Vasco

Free morning then transfer to 
Botafogo Youth Complex 

around 10:30 am 

Free morning to relax at the 
Beach before checking out 

hotel 

Arrive in the USA 

Afternoon/  
Evening

Professional Game #1

Watch a Professional Game 
at Maracanã Stadium, home 
of the 2014 World Cup Finals

Game #3

Vs. Vasco da Gama

Game #4

Vs. Botafogo/TROPS

Lunch 

Flight back home 

Note: training sessions and games are to be confirmed according to availability of youth academy teams. 
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